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Sr. 

No

. 

 

Name of Activity 

 

Date 

 

Coordinator/ 

Speaker/Judge 

 

 

Class 

 

PO 

relevance 

 

 

No. of 

Beneficiari

es 

 1.  Expert talk on Idea 

Generation and 

Implementation to 

Develop a Reality 

Product   

16/12/2021 Er. Shaikh  head 

incubation centre, 

Walchand College of 

Engg Sangli 

TY PO3, 

PO6, 

PO12 

70 

 
2.  

One Day Workshop 

on Optical 

Communication 

30/10/2021 

 

Er. Pirajirao B. 

Kesarkar 

Regional Manager 

Tata 

telecommunicatio

ns 

TY  
PO4, PO6, 

PO12 
 75 

 
3.  

Quiz Competition  15/9/2021  

 

Mrs. M. V. Bhanuse, Mrs. 

A. A. Desai 

 

All students 

and faculty 

of ETC 

Dept 

PO1, 

PO8, 

PO12 
 200 

 
4.  

Orientation Program 

for E & TC 2K21 

17/09/2021 Prof. Dr. 

S.V.Sankpal 

 

SY PO7, 

PO8, PO9 

 

 65 

 
5.  

Seminar on 

Introduction to 

Industrial  Robotics 

25/4/2022 Dr.S.D.Bhopal

e /Mr.Amol 

Yadav 

,Technical 

Director Dyna 

Lab Pvt. Ltd 

Pune 

SY, TY, 

Final Year 

PO6, 

PO12 

188 

 
6.  

Three days workshop 

on PCB designing 

training  

29/4/2022 Mrs.P.S.Pise/ 

Er.Vinayak 

Sutar , Excel 

Technologies 

Pune. Branch 

Head 

TY PO3, 

PO5, 

PO12 

37 

 
7.  

 Cypress 

semiconductors 

PSoC online training 

13/5/2022 Mr.S.B.Patil/ 

Mr. Nishikant 

Bilaskar, Mega 

Think,Pune 

Final Year PO5, 

PO12 

22 



 
8.  

Seminar  on 

Embedded  and 

VLSI-Core 

electronics 

opportunities 

7/5/2022 Mr.Promod 

Kasabekar,  

Senior Trainer 

at Vector India 

,Bengalore 

SY, TY, 

Final Year 

PO3,PO4,

PO5,PO1

1,PO12 

52 

 
9.  

Project Selection 

Commercialization 

Talk 

04/05/2022 Vinayak 

Kumbhar  an R 

& D Engineer 

Renutron PVT 

LTD Kolhapur 

T.Y 
PO6 & 

PO11 

36 

 

 

 

Expert lecture and one day hands on workshop 

 

 

 



 
 

     One Day Workshop on Optical Communication 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Quiz Competition  
     Engineer's Day 

 

 

 



 

 

 

     Orientation Program for E & TC 2K21                      

 

 

Seminar on Introduction to Industrial Robotics 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Workshop on PCB Designing Training 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Seminar  on Embedded  and VLSI-Core electronics opportunities 

 



 

 

 

Project selection commercialization talk by vinayak kumbhar to TY  students 
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